
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
Bangladesh
COMMODITY CODE
6205 20 00 90

WASHCARE

Maximum washing temperature 40°C
Normal process
Do not bleach
Do not tumble dry 
Iron at max temperature of 150°C
Do not dry clean

FABRIC
55% cotton 45% polyester, 105gsm

FEATURES/STYLE & FIT

Tailored Fit

Easy iron

Fused stand up collar

Two button down chest pockets with a 
pen holder to left chest as worn

Double stitched sleeve and side seams

Button down epaulettes to shoulder

Single stitched armholes

Single stitched straight hem and cuffs

Spare button

Woven back neck label

Corporate

KK133
Tailored Fit Pilot Shirt (Short Sleeve)

*These colour references are provided for replication of Kustom Kit® colours in printed materials and online only. Whilst these represent the closest possible pantone match, they should not be used as a 
direct comparison to actual garment colours.

COLOURS

WHITE
PANTONE 7541 C
C:0 M:0 Y:0 K:0

CERTIFICATIONS

Chest to fit in inches
Actual chest in cm
Centre back length in cm 
Sleeve length in cm (overarm inc. cuff)

14½
36-38
103
79
24

15
39
107
79
25

15½
40
109
80
25

16
41
113
80
26

16½
42
117
80
26

SIZE MEASUREMENTS
Size 17

43
121
81
27

17½
44
124
81
27

18
45
127
81
28

18½
46-48
131
82
28

19
49
134
82
29

19½
50-52
138
82
29

PCS/INNER CARTON*
PCS/CARTON

14½
6
24

15
6
24

15½
6
24

16
6
24

16½
6
24

Size
PACKING

17
6

24
*Individually bagged.

17½
6
24

18
6
24

18½
6

24

19
6

24

19½
6
24


