KUSTOM KIT®

FABRIC

55% cotton 45% polyester, 105gsm

FEATURES/STYLE & FIT

Tailored Fit

Easy iron

Fused stand up collar

Two button down chest pockets with a pen holder to left chest as worn

Double stitched sleeve and side seams

Button down epaulettes to shoulder

Single stitched armholes

Single stitched straight hem and cuffs

Spare button

Woven back neck label



COLOURS

WHITE PANTONE 7541 C C:0 M:0 Y:0 K:0

*These colour references are provided for replication of Kustom Kit® colours in printed materials and online only. Whilst these represent the closest possible pantone match, they should not be used as a direct comparison to actual garment colours.

WASHCARE

Maximum washing temperature 40°C

Normal process

Do not bleach

Do not tumble dry

Iron at max temperature of 150°C

Do not dry clean

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Bangladesh

COMMODITY CODE

6205 20 00 90

SIZE	MFA	SURFI	MENTS

Size	14½	15	15 ½	16	16 ½	17	17 ½	18	18½	19	19½
Chest to fit in inches	36-38	39	40	41	42	43	44	45	46-48	49	50-52
Actual chest in cm	103	107	109	113	117	121	124	127	131	134	138
Centre back length in cm	79	79	80	80	80	81	81	81	82	82	82
Sleeve length in cm (overarm inc. cuff)	24	25	25	26	26	27	27	28	28	29	29

PACKING

Size	14½	15	15 ½	16	16 ½	17	17 ½	18	18½	19	19½
PCS/INNER CARTON*	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
PCS/CARTON	24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24
*Individually bagged.											

CERTIFICATIONS









